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The menu of Ruby Tuesday from Litchfield contains about 129 different courses and drinks. On average you
pay about $15.9 for a dish / drink. Ruby Tuesday in Litchfield, lllinois offers a diverse menu featuring global
cuisine with all food groups well represented. Start your meal with tantalizing options like fire wings, shrimp

fondue, Thai phoon shrimp, or queso and chips. Indulge in a customizable salad bar with a variety of greens,
veggies, cheeses, toppings, and dressings to choose from. When it comes to main dishes, seafood lovers can
savor the perfectly grilled blackened tilapia or hickory bourbon salmon served with two sides. Other delicious
options include the chicken fresco, steak, or pasta dishes. Vegetarians can enjoy the California primavera pasta,
which is also available in a gluten-free preparation. Hamburger enthusiasts will delight in the half-pound burger
baskets at Ruby Tuesday.
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Ruby Tuesday Menu

Main Courses

POT ROAST $24.4
Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $11.9
Fish Dishes

FISH CHIPS $15.0
Appetizer

CALAMARI APPETIZER $15.0
Fish

GRILLED SALMON $23.7
Specialties

TRIPLE PRIME BURGER $10.0
From The Grill

RIBS

Main Course

SMOKEHOUSE BURGER $8.7

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $8.5
Kids
CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS $18.1

South American Beef

NEW YORK STRIP $30.0

Main

BLACKENED CHICKEN
QUESADILLA

Kids Menu

TOP SIRLOIN $13.0

$15.0

Gourmet-Burger
BISON BURGER $8.5

Beverages
SWEET TEA

Hot Drinks

TEA

Burgers & Hot Dogs

COLOSSAL BURGER $10.7

Peste Si Fructe De Mare

NEW ORLEANS SEAFOOD $14.0
Shared Plates

WHITE BEAN CHICKEN CHILI $4.0
Weekend Brunch

JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE $9.0
Specialty Burgers

BACON AVOCADO TURKEY $9.0
BURGER

Entrées - Seafood
BLACKENED TILAPIA $17.5
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Starting Point

CHICKEN WINGS APPETIZER $18.7
Le carni

T-BONE STEAK $33.0

Chicken Burgers

BUFFALO BLEU CHICKEN BURGER $8.5

Customer Favorites
BONELESS WINGS APPETIZER $15.6

From The Smokehouse

PREMIUM BABY BACK RIBS $14.0

Burgers &amp;

Sandwiches

RUBYS CHEESEBURGER* $15.0
Chicken Wings And
Nuggets

SPICY BUFFALO WINGS $7.5
Salads

CLUB HOUSE SALAD $9.0
CAROLINA CHICKEN SALAD $9.0
Pasta

PARMESAN SHRIMP PASTA $21.2
CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA $18.7
Sandwiches

TURKEY SANDWICH COMBO $9.0

JUMBO LUMP CRAB BURGER $11.0
Side Dishes
ONION RINGS $11.2

BAKED POTATO

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
SKILLET

CHOCOLATE OVERLOAD CAKE $13.7

$9.4

Dips
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $7.3
CHEESE DIP $6.5

Appetizers & Entrées
HICKORY BOURBON CHICKEN,

DOUBLE $23.1
HICKORY BOURBON CHICKEN, $20.6
SINGLE .
Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK $15.0
PEPPERCORN MUSHROOM $15.0
SIRLOIN ’

PREMIUM AGED PRIME SIRLOIN $17.0

Appetizers

CLASSIC SAMPLER $9.5
RUBY MINIS FRESH GARDEN BAR $9.0
COCONUT SHRIMP $16.2
New &Amp; Featured

DOUBLE DECONSTRUCTED

STEAK KABOBS $27.5
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OLD BAY CRISPY SHRIMP

APPETIZER $15.6
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE $13.7
EXPLOSION

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MEAT

BREAD

TUNA STEAK

Uncategorized

CHICKEN BROCCOLI PASTA $20.6
PETITE SIRLOIN $10.0
THAI PHOON SHRIMP $8.3
Popular Items

FULL-RACK BABY-BACK RIBS $27.5
HICKORY BOURBON SALMON $23.7

HALF-RACK BABY-BACK RIBS $21.2
CRISPY CHICKEN MAC ‘N CHEESE $20.6

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP

BROCCOLI

ZUCCHINI
TILAPIA
Burger
RUBY'S CLASSIC BURGER $7.5
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER $8.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER $8.5
VEGGIE BURGER $8.7

TURKEY BURGER

Starters

CHICKEN PORTOBELLO
LOADED CHEESE FRIES

ASIAGO BACON CHICKEN,
DOUBLE

ASIAGO BACON CHICKEN,
SINGLE

CRISPY SHRIMP PLATTER

Handcrafted Burgers

ALPINE SWISS BURGER

BISON BACON CHEESEBURGER

PORTOBELLO SWISS TURKEY
BURGER

CHICKEN BLT BURGER
HICKORY CHICKEN BURGER

Soups
FRESH GARDEN BAR

FRESH GARDEN BAR WITH YOUR

ENTREE

BROCCOLI CHEESE SOUP
GARDEN VEGETABLE SOUP
SOUP FRESH GARDEN BAR

RUBY MINIS* FRESH GARDEN BAR

Ribs & Steaks

80Z TOP SIRLOIN

6 OZ RIB EYE*

12 OZ RIB EYE*

RIBS CRISPY SHRIMP
STEAK TACODILLA

$8.0

$13.0
$11.2

$25.0

$22.5

$21.2

$8.7
$9.5

$8.7

$8.7
$8.7

$8.0
$3.0

$4.0
$4.0
$8.5
$9.0

$24.4
$23.1
$31.2
$27.5
$16.9
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60Z TOP SIRLOIN

New & Featured

RIB EYE SCALLOPS COMBO

16 OZ PREMIUM-CUT CHOICE
BONE-IN RIB EYE

STUFFED RIB EYE QUESADILLA
APPETIZER

RIB EYE*, RIBS, AND CRISPY
SHRIMP COMBO

RIB EYE* AND RIBS
DECONSTRUCTED KABOBS

Seafood

LOUISIANA FRIED
SHRIMP

SHRIMP PASTA
PARMESAN

SHRIMP SCAMPI
CALAMARI

DECONSTRUCTED KABOBS WITH
SHRIMP

COCONUT SHRIMP PLATTER
CAPTAINS PLATTER
SCALLOPS DINNER

Chicken

GOURMET CHICKEN POT PIE

BAKED CHICKEN PARMESAN
PASTA

$21.9

$30.0

$33.7

$17.5

$33.7

$29.4
$17.5

$12.0

$13.0

$25.0
$15.0

$14.0

$23.1
$25.0
$28.7

$10.0

$12.0

SMOKY MOUNTAIN
CHICKEN

BONELESS WINGS
CHICKEN WINGS
CHICKEN PARMESAN
CHICKEN TACODILLA

DECONSTRUCTED KABOBS WITH
CHICKEN

FRESH CHICKEN BROCCOLI
PASTA

CHICKEN WING PLATTER

Entrées

SOUTHWESTERN
SPRING ROLLS

I BACON CHEESE FRIES

ASIAN SPICED
DUMPLINGS

STUFFED MUSHROOMS
APPETIZER

RUBYS SIGNATURE SAMPLER
POTATO SKINS APPETIZER

HUSH PUPPIES APPETIZER
CHEDDAR CHEESE QUESO CHIPS
LOADED POTATO SKINS

STICKY RIBS

STUFFED MUSHROOMS

CHICKEN WING BAR

$13.0

$15.6
$18.7
$25.6
$13.1

$13.0

$12.0

$40.0

$7.5
$7.3

$7.5

$15.0

$18.1
$14.4
$11.9
$10.0
$14.4
$13.1
$15.0
$73.0
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Ruby Tuesday

7 Corvette Drive, Litchfield, Opening Hours:
62056, United States Of America
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