Ruby Tuesday





Ruby Tuesday Menu

https://menuweb.menu
7 Corvette Drive, Litchfield, 62056, United States Of America
+12173242808 - http://www.rubytuesday.com









The menu of Ruby Tuesday from Litchfield contains about 129 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$15.9 for a dish / drink. Ruby Tuesday in Litchfield, Illinois offers a diverse menu featuring global cuisine with all food groups well represented. Start your meal with tantalizing options like fire wings, shrimp fondue, Thai phoon shrimp, or queso and chips. Indulge in a customizable salad bar with a variety of greens, veggies, cheeses, toppings, and dressings to choose from. When it comes to main dishes, seafood lovers can savor the perfectly grilled blackened tilapia or hickory bourbon salmon served with two sides. Other delicious options include the chicken fresco, steak, or pasta dishes. Vegetarians can enjoy the California primavera pasta, which is also available in a gluten-free preparation. Hamburger enthusiasts will delight in the half-pound burger baskets at Ruby Tuesday.



Main Courses POT ROAST	\$24.4	Main BLACKENED CHICKEN QUESADILLA \$	15.0
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$11.9	Kids Menu TOP SIRLOIN \$	13.0
FISH CHIPS	\$15.0	Gourmet-Burger BISON BURGER	\$8.5
Appetizer CALAMARI APPETIZER	\$15.0	Beverages SWEET TEA	
Fish GRILLED SALMON	\$23.7	Hot Drinks	
Specialties TRIPLE PRIME BURGER	\$10.0	Burgers & Hot Dogs COLOSSAL BURGER \$	10.7
From The Grill RIBS		Peste Si Fructe De Mare	2 314.0
Main Course SMOKEHOUSE BURGER	\$8.7	Shared Plates WHITE BEAN CHICKEN CHILI	\$4.0
Mexican Dishes CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$8.5	Weekend Brunch JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE	\$9.0
Kids CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS	\$18.1	Specialty Burgers BACON AVOCADO TURKEY BURGER	\$9.0
South American Beef NEW YORK STRIP	\$30.0	Entrées - Seafood	

BLACKENED TILAPIA

\$17.5

Starting Point		JUMBO LUMP CRAB BURGER	\$11.0
CHICKEN WINGS APPETIZER	\$18.7	Side Dishes	
Le carni		ONION RINGS	\$11.2
T-BONE STEAK	\$33.0	BAKED POTATO	
Chicken Burgers		Dessert	
BUFFALO BLEU CHICKEN BURGEF	R \$8.5	CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE SKILLET	\$9.4
Customer Favorites		CHOCOLATE OVERLOAD CAKE	\$13.7
BONELESS WINGS APPETIZER	\$15.6	Dips	
From The Smokehouse		SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$7.3
PREMIUM BABY BACK RIBS	\$14.0	CHEESE DIP	\$6.5
		Appetizers & Entrées	
Burgers & Sandwiches		HICKORY BOURBON CHICKEN, DOUBLE	\$23.1
RUBYS CHEESEBURGER*	\$15.0	HICKORY BOURBON CHICKEN, SINGLE	\$20.6
Chicken Wings And Nuggets		Steaks	
SPICY BUFFALO WINGS	\$7.5	RIBEYE STEAK	\$15.0
		PEPPERCORN MUSHROOM SIRLOIN	\$15.0
Salads		PREMIUM AGED PRIME SIRLOIN	\$17.0
CLUB HOUSE SALAD	\$9.0		
CAROLINA CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0	Appetizers	
Pasta		CLASSIC SAMPLER	\$9.5
	624.2	RUBY MINIS FRESH GARDEN BAR	\$9.0
PARMESAN SHRIMP PASTA CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA	\$21.2 \$18.7	COCONUT SHRIMP	\$16.2
CAJON CHICKEN FASIA	ФТО. <i>I</i>	New &Amp Featured	
Sandwiches		• •	
TURKEY SANDWICH COMBO	\$9.0	DOUBLE DECONSTRUCTED STEAK KABOBS	\$27.5

\$9.0

TURKEY SANDWICH COMBO

VEGGIE BURGER

OLD BAY CRISPY SHRIMP APPETIZER	\$15.6	TURKEY BURGER	\$8.0
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE EXPLOSION	\$13.7	Starters	
		CHICKEN PORTOBELLO	\$13.0
These Types Of Dishes		LOADED CHEESE FRIES	\$11.2
Are Being Served		ASIAGO BACON CHICKEN, DOUBLE	\$25.0
MEAT BREAD		ASIAGO BACON CHICKEN, SINGLE	\$22.5
TUNA STEAK		CRISPY SHRIMP PLATTER	\$21.2
Uncategorized		Handcrafted Burgers	
CHICKEN BROCCOLI PASTA	\$20.6	ALPINE SWISS BURGER	\$8.7
PETITE SIRLOIN	\$10.0	BISON BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$9.5
THAI PHOON SHRIMP	\$8.3	PORTOBELLO SWISS TURKEY BURGER	\$8.7
Popular Items		CHICKEN BLT BURGER	\$8.7
FULL-RACK BABY-BACK RIBS	\$27.5	HICKORY CHICKEN BURGER	\$8.7
HICKORY BOURBON SALMON	\$23.7	Coupo	
HALF-RACK BABY-BACK RIBS	\$21.2	Soups	
CRISPY CHICKEN MAC 'N CHEESE	\$20.6	FRESH GARDEN BAR	\$8.0
		FRESH GARDEN BAR WITH YOUR ENTREE	\$3.0
Ingredients Used		BROCCOLI CHEESE SOUP	\$4.0
SHRIMP		GARDEN VEGETABLE SOUP	\$4.0
BROCCOLI		SOUP FRESH GARDEN BAR	\$8.5
ZUCCHINI		RUBY MINIS* FRESH GARDEN BAR	\$9.0
TILAPIA			
Durger		Ribs & Steaks	
Burger		80Z TOP SIRLOIN	\$24.4
RUBY'S CLASSIC BURGER	\$7.5	6 OZ RIB EYE*	\$23.1
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER	\$8.0	12 OZ RIB EYE*	\$31.2
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$8.5	RIBS CRISPY SHRIMP	\$27.5

\$8.7

STEAK TACODILLA

\$16.9

60Z TOP S	IRLOIN	\$21.9		SMOKY MOUNTAIN CHICKEN	\$13.0
New &	Featured			BONELESS WINGS	\$15.6
RIB EYE S	CALLOPS COMBO	\$30.0	A. Sandar	CHICKEN WINGS	\$18.7
16 OZ PREMIUM-CUT CHOICE BONE-IN RIB EYE		\$33.7	CHICKEN PARMESAN		
			CHICKEN	\$13.1	
STUFFED RIB EYE QUESADILLA APPETIZER		\$17.5	DECONSTRUCTED KABOBS WITH CHICKEN		\$13.0
RIB EYE*, I SHRIMP CO	RIBS, AND CRISPY OMBO	\$33.7	FRESH CH PASTA	ICKEN BROCCOLI	\$12.0
RIB EYE* A	AND RIBS	\$29.4	CHICKEN	WING PLATTER	\$40.0
DECONST	RUCTED KABOBS	\$17.5			
			Entrée	S	
Seafood LOUISIANA FRIED SHRIMP SHRIMP PASTA PARMESAN		00	SOUTHWESTERN SPRING ROLLS	\$7.5	
	\$12.0	The second	BACON CHEESE FRIES	\$7.3	
		\$13.0		ASIAN SPICED DUMPLINGS	\$7.5
SHRIMP SCAMPI		\$25.0	STUFFED MUSHROOMS APPETIZER		\$15.0
CALAMARI		\$15.0			
DECONSTRUCTED KABOBS WITH SHRIMP		\$14.0	RUBYS SIGNATURE SAMPLER		
			POTATO SKINS APPETIZER		
COCONUT	SHRIMP PLATTER	\$23.1	HUSH PUP	PIES APPETIZER	\$11.9
CAPTAINS	PLATTER	\$25.0	CHEDDAR	CHEESE QUESO CHIPS	\$10.0
SCALLOPS	DINNER	\$28.7	LOADED P	OTATO SKINS	\$14.4
Chicken			STICKY RI	BS	\$13.1
			STUFFED	MUSHROOMS	\$15.0
GOURMET	GOURMET CHICKEN POT PIE \$10.0		CHICKEN WING BAR		\$73.0
BAKED CHICKEN PARMESAN PASTA		\$12.0			



Ruby Tuesday

7 Corvette Drive, Litchfield, 62056, United States Of America **Opening Hours:**



Made with Menu